



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 869/2023**

SHRI DHARAMVIR SINGH GAHLAN & ORS. Appellants

Through: **Mr.M.P. Arora, Proxy counsel**

versus

VIRESH & ANR. Respondents

Through: **Mr.____, Advocate (Appearance not given)**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% 24.01.2024

CM APPL. 801/2024 (Direction for depositing decretal amount)

At request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of appellants, list on 19th February, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JANUARY 24, 2024

dy/ryp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any